683682
iglidur® bar
stock
iglidur® bar
stock
 Service life calculation online  www.igus.eu/barstock-expertProduct finder online  www.igus.eu/barstock-finder
SFTJ-11070
SFTJ-12570

l t
hi
ck
ne
ss
W
id
th
Le
ng
th
iglidur®
material
Material thickness s Material thickness Width Part No.
Tolerance
A500 15 +0.300 +1.500 160 SFPA500-15-160-
A500 30 +0.500 +2.500 160 SFPA500-30-160-
A500 50 +0.500 +3.500 160 SFPA500-50-160-
C500 15 +0.300 +1.500 160 SFPC500-15-160-
 E7 30 +0.500 +2.500 160 SFPE7-30-160-
HSD350 50 +0.500 +3.500 160 SFPHSD350-50-160-
 J350 15 +0.300 +1.500 160 SFPJ350-15-160-
 J4 15 +0.300 +1.500 160 SFPJ4-15-160-
 J4 30 +0.500 +2.500 160 SFPJ4-30-160-
 J4 50 +0.500 +3.500 160 SFPJ4-50-160-
K230 15 +0.300 +1.500 160 SFPK230-15-160-
RW370 15 +0.300 +1.500 160 SFPRW370-15-160-
W300 15 +0.300 +1.500 160 SFPW300-15-160-
 X 15 +0.300 +1.500 160 SFPX-15-160-